KAMAL KUMAR CHAUDHARY

5, DEVPARK, OPP. CHANDAN CINEMA, JVPD SCHEME, JUHU, VILE-PARLE (W), MUMBAI – 49.

28thNovember, 2017

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange,
Corporate Services Department,
Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai –400001

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to above, we are glad to submit herewith the disclosure required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Please take the same on record

With Regards,

Yours Faithfully, For Kamal Kumar Chaudhary

Astist Claudlary.

Ashish Chaudhary

PROMOTER

(BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD.)

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	BLOOM INDUSTRIES LIMITED		
Name(s) of the Seller	Kamal Kumar Chaudhary		
Whether the Seller belongs to	Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited.		
shares of TC are Listed	The equity shares of the TC are also listed or		
2000 of expressions from from markers	Delhi Stock Exchange Limited, The Calcutta		
distributed and the larger trans-	Stock Exchange Limited, Jaipur Stock Exchange		
Arrestmential alterior and latter-se transfer pas years	Limited and Ahmedabad Stock Exchange		
Date of assertation (seals of souths). Vit ac-	Limited.		
Details of the disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (*)
Before the disposal under consideration,			
holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	19,17,800	40.75	40.75
b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares		-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category)			
d) Total (a+b+c)	19,17,80ა	40.75	40.75
Details of sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights sold	19,17,800	40.75	40.75
b) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity	-	-	-
shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	-		-
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the		2-34	
TC (specify holding in each category)			
acquired/sold			
d) Total (a+b+c)	19,17,800	40.75	40.75

After the sale, holding of:	1		-
a) Shares carrying voting rights	NIL	NIL	Nu.
b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	1	IVIL	NIL
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to		. No.	4
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category)			
after acquisition			
a) Total (a+b+c)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market /		sfer in terms of t	
off-market / public issue / rights issue	August 23, 201		THE SPA dated
/preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	1.1.5 400 20, 20 1		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or	28.11.2017 (bei	ng the date of tra	nofor)
date of receipt of intimation of allotment of		ing the date of the	arister)
shares, whichever is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	47,06,000		
TC before the said acquisition/sale			egotoni, kuiden -
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the	47,06,000	<u> </u>	Male Tull
TC after the said acquisition/sale			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	47,06,000		
after the said acquisition/sale			
			(*)

Note:

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For Kamal Kumar Chaudhary

(Ashish Chaudhary)

Signature of the Seller/ Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai Date: 28.11.2017